2)         3  unitsofTEMPESTBrand 80 KVA(Prime)  Rating Diesel              Set                            26,000.00      1.00                            26,000.00
Generator with  Perkins engine and  Leroysomer alternator

Total Cost and Freight (CTG) in GBP 140,000.00

GRAND TOTAL in GBP  140.000.00

Amount ih words  : GBP One Hundred and  Forty Thousand Only.

.A S \cx>  , cro

Plot  1/8,  Road  90,  Gulshan  -2,  Dhaka  1212,  Bangladesh  I  p:  (880  2)  58811858,  9891442  I  f:(880  2)  58815160  I  e:  info@cross-
world.com